GARCONS :

100m
200m
300m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
Mile
2000m
3000m
2 miles

110m haies (0,914m)
300m haies (0,762m)
400m haies (0,838m)
2000m steeple (0,838m)
2000m steeple (0,914m)

Hauteur
Longueur
Triple saut
Perche

Poids (5kg)

Disque (1,5kg)

Marteau (5kg)

Javelot (700gr ancien mod)

10"72
21"49
34"63
48"51
1'49"74
2'28"12
3'55"8
4'28"39
7'07"50
8'23"2
9'52"15

14"30
39"0
54"51

5'51"2

2mO06
6m96
14m47
4m50

17m10
50m52
64m06
62m92

RECORDS DU SMAC

SCOLAIRES OUTDOOR

LAURENT Luca
LAURENT Luca
LAURENT Luca
CRESTAN Eliott
CRESTAN Eliott
CRESTAN Eliott
LEFEVRE Guy
PIROTTE Nicolas
QUEIROZ NAZATO Lucas
LEFEVRE Guy
DIJON Sylvain

DEGHELT Adrien
HELMUS Pierre-Yves
OTJACQUES Alexandre

LEFEVRE Guy

COMTE Alexander

DE BAERDEMAKER Xavier
DE BAERDEMAKER Xavier
BAUNE Joffray

VAN YDEGEM Mathieu
VAN YDEGEM Mathieu
MOREAUX Thibaut
MAIGRET Bernard

Mise a jour au 1/10/2024
12-09-2021 Lier
27-06-2021 Heysel
26-09-2021 Andenne
21-05-2016 Nivelles
25-05-2016 Jambes
11-09-2015 Heysel
28-08-1977 Liege (Sart Tilman)
20-08-1999 Jambes
27-05-2023 Andenne
28-07-1978 Namur
22-08-2009 Jambes
8-09-2002 Oordegem
30-10-1982 Namur
11-09-2021 Lier
10-08-1978 Namur
2-09-2023 Gent
6-05-1998 Jambes
6-09-1998 Oordegem
4-07-1999 Jambes
15-09-2019 Mouscron
22-09-2018 Nivelles
23-10-2005 Liege (Naimette)
14-09-1980 Heysel



Javelot (700gr)

Nonathlon
Decathlon

3000m marche (piste)
5000m marche (piste)
1/2 heure marche (piste)
10000m marche (piste)

4x100m

4x200m
4x400m
4x800m

FILLES :

100m
200m
300m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
Mile
2000m
3000m

100m haies (0,762m)
300m haies (0,762m)
400m haies (0,762m)

52m18

6133pts
6049pts

16'08"53
27'20"52
4985m

58'30"61

43"23

8'11"3

12"19
25"16
40"76
56"57
2'18"59
2'57"38
4'33"47
5'48"62

10'19"96
14"49

46"1
65"43

QUERTINMONT Samuel

SAUTIER Xavier
COMTE Alexander

DULIEU Barnabé
RENARD Ludwig
DULIEU Barnabé
DULIEU Barnabé

Gillis Simon - Tangni Yannick - Kapenda Nathan -
Kapenda Raphaél

Sibille T. - Palange J.-L. - Istace J. - Jacgmart Jean-
Pierre

BARAMOTO YAYU Paolina
BARAMOTO YAYU Paolina
GUILLAUME Eloine
GUILLAUME Eloine
CRAPS Catherine

SMETZ Caroline

SMETZ Caroline

DIEU Cécile

SMETZ Caroline
REMACLE Aline

CAILLE Christelle
DAGNEAUX Aurore

24-04-2010

26-07-1998
9-07-2023

2-05-2015

29-06-2011
19-04-2015
21-06-2015

4-10-2013

30-10-1982

27-08-2022
27-08-2022
24-04-2010
30-06-2010
6-05-1990

10-07-1993
16-05-1993
20-06-1998

4-07-1993

22-07-2001

21-10-1989
29-06-2003

Jambes

Jambes
St-Ghislain

Herve
Jambes
Jambes
Bedford (UK)

Jambes

Namur

Liege (Naimette)
Liege (Naimette)
Jambes

Jambes

Hannut

Lommel

Nivelles
Heverlée

La Louviere
Aalter

Dampicourt
Herve



2000m steeple (0,762m)

Hauteur
Longueur
Triple saut
Perche

Poids (3kg)
Poids (4kg)
Disque (1kg)
Marteau (3kg)
Marteau (4kg)
Javelot (500gr)

Heptathlon

3000m marche (piste)
1/2 heure marche (piste)

4x100m
4x200m

4x400m
4x800m

8'56"58

1m75
5m73
11m58
3m57

11m09
12m52
46m16
36m95
54m54
44m01

4670pts

19'48"68
4018m

49"72

10'30"19

FLORIZOONE Louise

NENIN Eline
DUPONT Juliette
LOMBE Liseth
SMAL Julie

LADOUCE Marie
GLOWACKI Anne
GLOWACKI Anne
LADOUCE Marie
LUYIMI MBALA Sarah
SMAL Pauline

REMACLE Aline

FALLAIS Perline
RENARD Estelle

Janssens Caroline - Caille Christelle - Yague Sanz

Nathalie - Janssens Stéphanie

Sellier Marine - Pirson Camille - Hallet Maureen -
Nolf Clémence

2-10-2011

23-06-2017
22-06-2024
30-08-1995
27-06-2012

13-07-2013
4-05-1981
30-09-1981
29-09-2013
13-09-2000
5-09-2015

27-09-2000

30-04-2016
27-04-2014

17-09-1989

18-09-2016

Forest

Jambes
Ciney
Bertrix
Heysel

Chatelineau
Namur
Forest
Obourg
Nivelles
Mouscron

Herentals

Jambes
Jambes

Gand

Mouscron



